S3F8S39/S35 Product Brief
1
ADVANTAGES
 Multiple 16 PWM timers with pulse
and carrier generation
 2 UART’s, SPI and I2C to cover all
serial communication needs
 10 bit ADC for temperature, current

S3F8S39/S35 Product Brief
5
Ordering Information
Order your S3 Family parts from your local Zilog distributor using the part numbers listed below. For more
information, or to download product collateral and software, please visit us at www.zilog.com.
Part Number Package Type
Flash Program
Memory ROM GPIO Internal Oscillator
S3F8S35XZZ-AO95 32-Pin SDIP 16 KB 16 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 3%
S3F8S35XZZ-SO95 32-Pin SOP 16 KB 16 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 3%
S3F8S39XZZ-AO99 32-Pin SDIP 32 KB 32 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 1%
S3F8S39XZZ-LO89 32-Pin ELP 32 KB 32 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 1%
S3F8S39XZZ-SO98 32-Pin SOP 32 KB 8 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 1%
S3F8S39XZZ-SO99 32-Pin SOP 32 KB 32 KB 26 3.2/0.5 MHz ± 1%
S3F8S39/S35 Product Brief
6
Warning:  DO NOT USE THIS PRODUCT IN LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS.
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
ZILOG'S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE